FULLNAME

FELETI AHCHEE
KALEB ALLEN
JOHN ALLSOP
JOSHUA ALLSOP
NEFI ALVAREZ
SEAN ARRITT
ITZEL AVILA
HECTOR BARILLAS
DANIEL BARKER

WALMER BARRERA
LEMUS

FRANSIL BARRERA
LEMUS

JADEN BERGEN
SCOTT BERGEN
MASON BREESE
MATT BROTHERSON
WILLIAM BULLOCK
STEVE CAMPOS
OSCAR CEJA
JORDAN CHANDLER
JACK CLARK

GLEN CLOWARD
JERICHO-JOSE CRUZ
FIDEL CRUZ

DEREK DALTON
ZACHARY DAVIS

CERTIFICATE

KE9911
KE27316
KE11321
KE11311
KE16916
KE23326

KE5711

KE107634
KE13111
KE26736

KE26726

KE20516
KE20316
KE27116
KE7911
KE21516
KE10169
KE24956
KE24726
KE88481
KE26326
KE8921
KE8911
KE3311
KE24516

KITCHEN EXHAUST SYSTEMS TECHNICIANS

EXPIRE
DATE
03/28/2025
11/03/2025
12/26/2024
12/26/2024
03/09/2025
06/14/2025
05/17/2025
05/17/2025
06/04/2025
02/27/2025

02/27/2025

12/28/2024
12/28/2024
02/05/2025
03/07/2025
04/05/2025
10/18/2025
06/14/2025
02/20/2025
04/02/2025
12/15/2025
01/16/2025
01/16/2025
02/05/2025
02/20/2025

COMPANY

BOSS HOOD CLEANING

BARE METAL STANDARD

BRAUN AND SONS HOOD CLEANING
BRAUN AND SONS HOOD CLEANING
ALVAREZ DIRT SQUAD POWERWASH
BIRRELL SERVICES

MASTERS OF HOOD CLEANING
MASTERS OF HOOD CLEANING

SALT CITY PRESSURE WASHING

THE BROTHERS HOOD CLEANING INC

THE BROTHERS HOOD CLEANING INC

SUPERIOR POWER WASH

SUPERIOR POWER WASH

CLEANER HOODS BY AJET SERVICES
ELITE POWER WASH SPECIALISTS
CLARK'S HOME FIRE SAFETY

SALT CITY PRESSURE WASHING
BIRRELL SERVICES

MOUNTAIN PEAK SERVICES LLC
CLARK'S HOME FIRE SAFETY

FAST ACTION HOOD CLEANING

FMC MAINTENANCE LLC

FMC MAINTENANCE LLC

CLEANER HOODS BY AJET SERVICES
BIG Z PROPERTY MGMT

COMPANY ADDRESS

7127 S 400 W #6

3782 W 2340 S STE D

72 E CENTER STREET

72 E CENTER STREET
1403 S HOMESTEAD LANE
14663 SOUTH 800 WEST
86 N MAIN

86 N MAIN

8708 S REDWOOD RD
1108 S 950 E UNIT 222

1108 S 950 E UNIT 222

653 N RIESLING AVE
653 N RIESLING AVE
3115 E LION LN STE 160
17466 W 3000 N

1779 EAST MAIN

8708 S REDWOOD RD
14663 SOUTH 800 WEST
2419 S CONSTITUTION BLVD #18
1779 EAST MAIN

5661 SOPHIA BROOK LN
9087 FAWN GROVE DR
9087 FAWN GROVE DR
3115 E LION LN STE 160
5268 W 4025 S

CITY, STATE

MIDVALE, UT

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT
STERLING, UT
STERLING, UT
SYRACUSE, UT
BLUFFDALE, UT
PARAGONAH, UT
PARAGONAH, UT
WEST JORDAN, UT
PROVO, UT

PROVO, UT

SANTA CLARA, UT
SANTA CLARA, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
MOUNTAIN HOME, UT
WELLINGTON, UT
WEST JORDAN, UT
BLUFFDALE, UT

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT
WELLINGTON, UT
WEST JORDAN, UT
LAS VEGAS, NV

LAS VEGAS, NV

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
WEST VALLEY CITY, UT

PHONE

801-849-3417
208-898-9379
801-790-0716
801-790-0716
385-200-2014
801 446 1004
435-619-1023
435-619-1023
801-674-0933
385-230-1175

385-230-1175

435 229 4551
435 229 4551
801-330-0398
801-592-9546
435 650-0554
801-674-0933
801 446 1004
801-845-0786
435 650-0554
801-815-0269
702-513-1920
702-513-1920
801-330-0398
385-416-9957
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LUIS DAVIS
BRETT DYE
PAIGE ELLSWORTH

STEVEN LAINE
EWELL

ROB FISHER
KADEN GALLOWAY
JAMES GUECK
LUIZ GUSTAVO
BLAIR HARDY

MITCHELL
HENDERSON

JASON HIXSON
BARD HOLBROOK
RILEY HUNTER

GARRETT JENNINGS

SAMUEL JOHNSON

CHANSTON
KALEIKOOA

DERICK KELLER
MICHAEL LABAW
CODY LASLEY
TIMOTHY LEAVITT
SIULEPA LEPAU
KEATON LLOYD
COURTNEY LONG
AARON LOPEZ
ROBERT LOVATO
JAMES LOWERY
TYSON MACE
FAUSTO MEIJIA
CHRIS MILLER
JONATHAN MILLER
BRAUN MILLER
DANIEL MULLEN
MARCOS NAJERA

KE17116

KE23316

KE22716
KE115334

KE20716
KE11111
KE112884
KE26916
KE27600
KE80691

KE15116
KE6911
KE14750
KE22116
KE24926
KE26516

KE18516
KE21916
KE2711
KE11107
KE21136
KE24936
KE21316
KE18716
KE24736
KE26346
KE15516
KE16116
KE26316
KE20600
KE10111
KE23116
KE26746

12/21/2024
06/14/2025
06/14/2025
04/08/2025

03/06/2025
01/01/2025
03/25/2025
11/02/2025
08/18/2025
03/04/2025

09/29/2025
01/01/2025
02/05/2025
06/02/2025
06/14/2025
09/09/2025

07/11/2025
02/05/2025
05/10/2025
01/01/2025
06/04/2025
06/14/2025
04/11/2025
11/16/2025
02/20/2025
02/05/2025
11/20/2025
11/16/2025
12/15/2025
12/15/2024
12/26/2024
11/03/2025
02/27/2025

CLOUD 9 CLEANING SERVICES
BIRRELL SERVICES

BIRRELL SERVICES

BALL FIRE PROTECTION

DIAMOND TOUCH LLC
ALLIANCE FIRE & SAFETY
A TOUCH OF CLASS
PRESSURE CLEAN LLC
THE HOOD GUY, LLC

A+ FIRE SYSTEMS

HIVE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, LLC
FIRE SUPPRESSION SERVICES INC.
CLEANER HOODS BY AJET SERVICES
ROCKY MOUNTAIN STEAM

BIRRELL SERVICES

ALOHA COMMERCIAL CLEANING LLC

HOODCO LLC

CLEANER HOODS BY AJET SERVICES
UNDER PRESSURE ENVIRONMENTAL
FIRE SUPPRESSION SERVICES INC.
BOSS HOOD CLEANING

BIRRELL SERVICES

GLOBAL SERVICE INTEGRAL LLC
UTAH FIRE PREVENTION LLC
MOUNTAIN PEAK SERVICES LLC
CLEANER HOODS BY AJET SERVICES
PRESSURE CLEAN LLC

PK KITCHEN AID SERVICE INC

FAST ACTION HOOD CLEANING
FAST ACTION HOOD CLEANING
BRAUN AND SONS HOOD CLEANING
BARE METAL STANDARD

THE BROTHERS HOOD CLEANING INC

604 NORTH 750 WEST SUITE #1
14663 SOUTH 800 WEST
14663 SOUTH 800 WEST
903 WEST CENTER ST. SUITE AA

1949 EAST 10 NORTH CIRCLE

1433 E RIDGE STREET

1983 EAST 775 SOUTH

3200 WEST 7800 SOUTH SUITE 571
914 NORTH 300 WEST

1511 E SUNSHINE CIRCLE

429 N 800 W

3802 SOUTH 2300 EAST

3115 E LION LN STE 160

40 N 1170 E

14663 SOUTH 800 WEST

974 E 100 S CAMPUS VIEW 1 #103

5215 WHITAKER RD

3115 E LION LN STE 160

1517 DORAL DR

3802 SOUTH 2300 EAST

7127 S 400 W #6

14663 SOUTH 800 WEST

11157 S ASPEN PEAK DR

128 W PAXTON AVE

2419 S CONSTITUTION BLVD #18
3115 E LION LN STE 160

3200 WEST 7800 SOUTH SUITE 571
2248 W HARKER FARM LANE
5661 SOPHIA BROOK LN

5661 SOPHIA BROOK LN

72 E CENTER STREET

3782 W 2340 S STE D

1108 S 950 E UNIT 222

PROVO, UT
BLUFFDALE, UT
BLUFFDALE, UT
NORTH SALT LAKE, UT

ST GEORGE, UT
WASHINGTON, UT
SPRINGVILLE, UT
WEST JORDAN, UT
AMERICAN FORK, UT
ST. GEORGE, UT

WEST BOUNTIFUL, UT
MILLCREEK, UT

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
LOGAN, UT
BLUFFDALE, UT

ST GEORGE, UT

CHUBBUCK, ID
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SYRACUSE, UT
MILLCREEK, UT
MIDVALE, UT
BLUFFDALE, UT
SOUTH JORDAN, UT
MILLCREEK, UT

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
WEST JORDAN, UT
TAYLORSVILLE, UT
WEST JORDAN, UT
WEST JORDAN, UT
STERLING, UT

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT
PROVO, UT

801-471-4015
801 446 1004
801 446 1004
801-231-8104

435 319 5115
435 669-4039
801-489-8047
801-967-6312
801-763-0762
435 668-6560

801-866-5057
801 277-6464
801-330-0398
435-610-9948
801 446 1004
808-670-9643

208 241 4514
801-330-0398
801-317-3600
801 277-6464
801-849-3417
801 446 1004
801-916-2464
385-528-4002
801-845-0786
801-330-0398
801-967-6312
801 661 8207
801-815-0269
801-815-0269
801-790-0716
208-898-9379
385-230-1175
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TYLER NELSON
DOUGLAS NEVE
WILLIAM NEVE
DUSTEN NEWBY
THOMAS O'BAR
BRETT OLIVER
NOAH PARAS
ALAN PAYNE
DYLAN PENDLETON
RICARDO PEREZ
HILARIO PLANCARTE
JUAN RAMIREZ

DANIEL LUCAS
REILLY

BENJAMIN REX

WALTER RODAS-
BARRILLAS

DOUGLAS RUPE
JOSE SANCHEZ
KEMISH SILVA
CODY SNELL
JANNA STAPLES
RALPH STAPLES
AARON STEELE
SCOTT TONG
FOLAU TUIONE
JUSTIN VASEY
AUSTIN WEAVER
DUSTIN WOODRUFF
RICHARD YERBURY

WILLIAM CARTER
YOUKSTETTER

KE24946
KE18916
KE16516
KE113954
KE16726
KE24746
KE24716
KE92751
KE25516
KE61881
KE6711
KE17326
KE20916

KE21926
KE25716

KE17346
KE19116
KE25726
KE23716
KE4361
KE6308
KE94821
KE82431
KE23516
HE12227
KE103101
KE26716
KE24916
KE17716

06/14/2025
11/16/2025
11/16/2025
04/16/2025
11/03/2025
02/20/2025
03/25/2025
04/08/2025
06/05/2025
01/01/2025
01/14/2025
02/05/2025
03/06/2025

06/02/2025
05/17/2025

01/24/2025
04/14/2025
05/17/2025
02/05/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
03/29/2025
04/16/2025
06/04/2025
11/20/2025
06/28/2025
09/06/2025
06/14/2025
03/01/2025

BIRRELL SERVICES

UTAH FIRE PREVENTION LLC

UTAH FIRE PREVENTION LLC
TONG'S FIRE EXT SALES & SVCS
BARE METAL STANDARD
MOUNTAIN PEAK SERVICES LLC
BUGNAPPERS

BALL FIRE PROTECTION

PROVEN HOODS

FIRE SUPPRESSION SERVICES INC.
AMERICAN HOOD CLEANING LLC
CLEANER HOODS BY AJET SERVICES
DIAMOND TOUCH LLC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN STEAM
MASTERS OF HOOD CLEANING

DONE RIGHT HOODS

LEGENDS PUB & GRILL SOUTH TOWN
MASTERS OF HOOD CLEANING
CLEANER HOODS BY AJET SERVICES
STEAM TEAM 2/SES FIRE PROTECTD
STEAM TEAM 2/SES FIRE PROTECTD
MAXWELL CLEANING LLC

TONG'S FIRE EXT SALES & SVCS
BOSS HOOD CLEANING

PRESSURE CLEAN LLC

VISION CLEANING SERVICES
KELLEY'S STEAM CLEANING
BIRRELL SERVICES

CARTER'S HOOD CLEANING LLC

14663 SOUTH 800 WEST

128 W PAXTON AVE

128 W PAXTON AVE

2156 SADDLEBACK VIEW DRIVE
3782 W 2340 S STE D

2419 S CONSTITUTION BLVD #18
2660 S INDUSTRIAL DR

903 WEST CENTER ST. SUITE AA
383 N 580 W

3802 SOUTH 2300 EAST

1029 WEST SIGNORA DR

3115 E LION LN STE 160

1949 EAST 10 NORTH CIRCLE

40 N 1170 E
86 N MAIN

16219 S SHERMAN RD

10631 S HOLIDAY PARK DR

86 N MAIN

3115 E LION LN STE 160

4456 SOUTH 3420 WEST

4456 SOUTH 3420 WEST

218 WEST RESERVATION ROAD
2156 SADDLEBACK VIEW DRIVE
7127 S 400 W #6

3200 WEST 7800 SOUTH SUITE 571
1412 WEST 3090 SOUTH

257 MIRA VERDE DR

14663 SOUTH 800 WEST

940 EAST 400 SOUTH APT B

BLUFFDALE, UT
MILLCREEK, UT
MILLCREEK, UT
ENOCH, UT

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT
WEST VALLEY CITY, UT
OGDEN, UT

NORTH SALT LAKE, UT
AMERICAN FORK, UT
MILLCREEK, UT

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
ST GEORGE, UT

LOGAN, UT
PARAGONAH, UT

CHENEY, WA
SANDY, UT
PARAGONAH, UT

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
WEST VALLEY CITY, UT
WEST VALLEY CITY, UT
POCATELLO, ID
ENOCH, UT

MIDVALE, UT

WEST JORDAN, UT
SYRACUSE, UT

LA HABRA HTS, CA
BLUFFDALE, UT

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

801 446 1004
385-528-4002
385-528-4002
435 201-2181
208-898-9379
801-845-0786
801-690-9341
801-231-8104
801-807-2561
801 277-6464
801-819-6773
801-330-0398
435 319 5115

435-610-9948
435-619-1023

509-230-4587
801-663-8288
435-619-1023
801-330-0398
801 597-9023
801 597-9023
208-339-6025
435 201-2181
801-849-3417
801-967-6312
801-540-8455
562-691-1101
801 446 1004
208-315-2903
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